WT8045
Synchronous   Signal   Discriminator   and
Power Saving Detector for Green Monitor


Weltrend  Semiconductor,  Inc.
2F., No. 24, Industry E. 9th Rd.
Science-Based Industrial Park


Weltrend  Semiconductor,  Inc.
2F., No. 24, Industry E. 9th Rd.
Science-Based Industrial Park
Hsin-Chu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel:  886-35-780241
Fax: 886-35-770419
2
• Power supply voltage: DC 5 volts; but for those pins with open-drain structure, such like the
mode select control output and frequency discrimination control output pins, can be connected to
12 volts through pull-high resistor.
APPLICATION
• Auto size control for Multi-Sync Display Monitors
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Note
WT8045N24P1 P-DIP 24L V * 128
WT8045N24P3 P-DIP 24L Without Mute
WT8045N24P4 P-DIP 24L Without Mute
WT8045N24P5 P-DIP 24L V * 1
WT8045N24P6 P-DIP 24L With Mute
WT8045N24P7 P-DIP 24L Without Mute
WT8045N24P8 P-DIP 24L With Mute
WT8045N28P1 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 128 Without Mute
WT8045N28P2 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 128 Without Mute
WT8045N28P3 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 1 Without Mute
WT8045N28P4 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 128 With Mute
WT8045N28P5 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 1 With Mute
WT8045N28P6 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 1 Without Mute
WT8045N28P7 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 128 With Mute
WT8045N28P8 P-DIP 28L (skinny) V * 1 With Mute
WT8045N32 P-DIP 32L --
WT8045
Synchronous   Signal   Discriminator   and
Power Saving Detector for Green Monitor
